kingfisherfiber.com
KI 6680
Mini Fiber Inspection Probe
Optical Communications Test Applications
• Optical connector end face inspection
• Multimode, single mode, MPO
• Most male and female connector styles
Revision 4

Weight 188 g including battery
Size 195(L) x 40(W) x 25(H) mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part Number
Instrument, Mini Fiber Inspection Probe,
WiFi / USB connection
KI 6680
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Description Quantity
Adaptors: 1.25mm Male, 2.5mm Male, FC Female, SC
Female, LC Female
1 each
Captive protective cap 1
USB charger with Interchangeable International Plug
Style Adaptors
1 set
USB Cable (type A – type C) 1
Storage case for inspection tips 1
Carrycase and carry strap 1 each
Operation manual 1
QA certificate 1
Free imaging software, KI6680 Img Viewer:
For Android & iOS devices, download from Google Play or App Store
For PC, download from Kingfisher website
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Option, Mini Insp Probe Adaptor, 1.25mm Male, APC  OPT630A
Option, Mini Insp Probe Adaptor, 2.5mm Male, APC  OPT631A
Option, Mini Insp Probe Adaptor, LC Female, APC OPT632A
Option, Mini Insp Probe Adaptor, SC Female, APC OPT633A
Option, Mini Insp Probe Adaptor, FC Female, APC OPT634A
Option, Mini Insp Probe Adaptor, MPO, PC/APC
Interchangeable
OPT635
Technical data is subject to change without notice as part of our program of continuous improvements